
 

MUMBAI HOUSING & AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHROITY) 

 

Ref. No.: EE/Elec/e-tender/20/2022-23 Main portal https://mahatenders.gov.in 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

 

 Executive Engineer (Electrical) Division, M.H.& A.D. Board, Mumbai. (Unit of 

Maharashtra Housing & Area Development Authority) for M.S.I. Board from Room No. 368, 
2nd Flr., Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051,invite sealed tenders in B-1 

form (percentage rate) from contractors of reputed contractor have requisite experience in 

the filed and qualifying eligibility criteria given in tender document. 

 
e-
tender 
no. 

Name of Work Estimated 
cost 
Without 

GST 

E.M.D 
1% of 
Estima

ted 
cost 

Security 
Deposit 
1% of 

Estimated 
cost 

Tender 
price 
(includin

g 18% 
GST) in 
Rs. 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Electrical 

contractor 

Time 
limit for 
Complet

ion of 
Work 

1. Providing two no of 

small garbage vehicles 
of various slum area, 
under swachya bharat 
Abhiyan, at 161 

Charkop assembly 
constituency, Kandivali 
(W), Mumbai 

2068936 20689 42000.00 

(50% 
initially & 
50% 
through 

Bill 

590.00 manufacturer 

/ authorisd / 
Dealers / 

Compamies/ha
ving requisite 

experience in 
the field 

2 

months   

2. Providing CCTV 
surveillance system at 
HDFC Bank junction, 
Kamla Ashish Tower 

Lane, Link Road to 
Panchsheel Udhyaan, 
Samta Krida Bhavan to 
B.M.C. Chowky, 

Kandivali (West), 
Mumbai 

12,33,146 12332 12500.00 
(50% 
initially & 
50% 

through 
Bill 

590.00 Original 
manufacturer 

or their 
authorisd 

agency having 
electrical 

contractor 
license & 

experience of 
such type of 

work & above 

3 
months   

 

Sr.No. Stage Dese Date of time period 

1 Published Date 18/01/2023 at 11.00 A.M. 

2 Documents sale start 18/01/2023 at 11.05 A.M. 

3 Documents sale end 31/01/2023 at 11.00 A.M 

4 Bid Submission start 18/01/2023 at 11.05 A.M. 

5 Bid Submission end 31/01/2023 at 11.00 A.M. 

6 Bid opening 01/02/2023 at 2.30 P.M. onward 

 

 The Complete bidding process will be online (e-Tendering) in two bid system. All the 

notifications and detailed terms and conditions regarding this tender notice hereafter will be 

published online on website https://mahatenders.gov.in.  

 

 

 

Executive Engineer 

Electrical Division/Mumbai Board 

MHADA 

 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/

